Pharmaceutical Cooler
O Main Application
• Applicable to pharmacy, pharmaceutical factories,scientific research institutes and other industrial institutions requiring
cool conditions of the sample.
O Product Advantage
Structure System
• Adopt the latest efficient airway system,
better uniformity.

TEMP Range
( ℃ )
Capacity
(L)
INTR DIM(mm)
W×D×H
EXT DIM(mm)
W×D×H
Power
(kW)
Shelf
(Standard)
Remark
Pharmaceutical
Cooler
XCH-250YC 8 ～ 20℃ 250 520×460×1050 620×690×1650 0.3 3
Single
door
XCH-400YC 8 ～ 20℃ 400 600×700×950 760×1060×1750 0.4 3
XCH-500YC 8 ～ 20℃ 500 680×680×1070 840×1050×1850 0.5 4
XCH-800YC 8 ～ 20℃ 800 1200×490×1360 1360×850×1960 0.6 4 Single
doorXCH-1000YC 8 ～ 20℃ 1000 1400×510×1400 1560×870×1980 0.7 4
Medicine Low-Temperature Storage Chamber
O Product Advantage
Structure System

( ℃ )
Capacity
(L)
INTR DIM(mm)
W×D×H
EXT DIM(mm)
W×D×H
Power
(kW)
Shelf
(Standard)
Remark
Medicine Low-
Temperature
Storage Chamber
XCH-150FC -15 ～ -25℃ 150 600×405×630 820×890×1520 1.2 3
Solid
door
XCH-250FC -15 ～ -25℃ 250 600×500×830 820×990×1690 1.5 3
XCH Biomedical
XCH-250YC
XCH-250FC